1For more information contact us on      1300 362 567      |      sales@brenclosures.com.au      |      brenclosures.com.au
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
RU
Height*
(A)
Width
(B)

Top View
Bottom View
C
34
0
▲▲
16558 55
▲ ▲▲▲ ▲ 260
C
19” mounting rail setback is 110mm from front/rear of cabinet.
Onyx Floor
19 inch light duty network cabinets
3For more information contact us on      1300 362 567      |      sales@brenclosures.com.au      |      brenclosures.com.au
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number RU Width (mm) Product Range
ARPBS40U06▲ 40  600
Ausrack Plus
ARPBS40U08▲ 40 800
ARPBS45U06▲ 45 600
ARPBS45U08▲ 45 800
ARPBS40U08
ARBPB1U
Part Number Description RU To suit cabinets & frames
ARBPB1U▲ Horizontal, 19" black,
pack of 5 strips 1 All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number RU Width (mm) Product Range
ARPBS40U100▲ 40 100mm wide
cable zones
Ausrack Plus
ARPBS40U106▲ 40
ARPBS40U200▲ 40 200mm wide
cable zonesARPBS40U206▲ 40
ARPBS45U100▲ 45 100mm wide
cable zonesARPBS45U106▲ 45
ARPBS45U200▲ 45 200mm wide
cable zonesARPBS45U206▲ 45
For use with cable zones:
For use with racks:
Brush Strips - Ezibrush™

(mm)
Depth
(mm) Description To suit cabinets & frames
Horizontal Cable Management
ARHCMF2U 2 480 125 All 19’’ racks
Horizontal Cable Management Extended Finger/ Cover Panel
ARHCMFX1U▲ 1
Extended finger
150mm finger length All 19” racksARHCMFX2U▲ 2
ARHCMFX4U▲ 4
Horizontal Cable Management Rings
ARCMHM1U120 1 Metal 120mm x 41.5mm ring
All 19” racksARCMHM2U120 2 Metal 120mm x 83mm ring
ARPCMH1U 1 Plastic 55mm x 30mm ring
Cable Management Hanger
ARPCMP24 – 24 patch lead hanger, 597mm Stand alone product wall mount
* Needs Cable Zone
Cable Management - Horizontal
Cable management is an efficient and tidy way to keep on top of high density cabling in a rack or cabinet.
Horizontal options can be incorporated into any B&R rack or cabinet.
Captive Plug Ring
•	 An easy-split mechanism allows plug ring to be retro-fitted without cutting the lead.
•	 Will suit most 10A or 15A single phase moulded SAA plugs.
•	 Will screw onto typical IP66 sockets similar to the 56 series.
•	 Clear design makes it easier to view plug for inspection.
•	 Manufactured from polycarbonate
Part Number Finish Sold as Carton Qty
BRSPR1 Transparent Single Plug 10
ARHCMF1U ARHCMF4UARHCMF2U
Accessories
5For more information contact us on      1300 362 567      |      sales@brenclosures.com.au      |      brenclosures.com.au
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number Description RU Width (mm) Product Range
ARDXM12U06
Single Mesh Steel Doors
(60% open mesh)
12 600
onyX
ARDXM18U06▲ 18 600
ARDXM22U06▲ 22 600
ARDXM24U06 24 600
ARDXM32U06▲ 32 600
ARDXM42U06▲ 42 600
ARDXM42U8 42 800
ARDXM45U06▲ 45 600
ARDXM45U08▲ 45 800
ARDXM47U06▲ 47 600
ARDXM47U08▲ 47 800
Mesh Doors - Single
To maximise airflow all mesh doors consist of 63% or 60% open mesh and include a lockable wing knob
and two point locking as standard (keyed to 92268).
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number Description RU Width (mm) Product Range
ARDXDD42U06▲
Split Mesh Steel Doors
(60% open mesh)
42 600
onyX
ARDXDD42U08▲ 42 800
ARDXDD45U06▲ 45 600
ARDXDD45U08▲ 45 800
ARDXDD47U06 47 600
ARDXDD47U08▲ 47 800
Mesh Doors - Split
To maximise airflow all mesh doors consist of 63% or 60% open mesh and include a lockable wing knob
and two point locking as standard (keyed to 92268).
▲ Available on request

ARPRH101010 2 10 x 10A SAA Outlet 10A SAA Plug
ARPRH101015 2 10 x 10A SAA Outlet 15A SAA Plug
ORDER GUIDE - STANDARD
ARPRH61015
ORDER GUIDE - SURGE PROTECTION
Part Number Orientation RU Description Product Range
ARPRHS61010 Horizontal
1 6 x 10A SAA Outlet, 10A Captive Plug All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and framesARPRHS61015▲ 1 6 x 10A SAA Outlet, 15A Captive Plug
Ausrack Power Rails & Intelligent PDU’s
Accessories
ARPRHS61010
ARPRH101010
9For more information contact us on      1300 362 567      |      sales@brenclosures.com.au      |      brenclosures.com.au
Part Number Description RU
Depth
(mm) Load Rating (kg) Suit Cabinet Depth Product Range
ARTF450
Telescopic,
full extension
1 450 20 600mm deep All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARTF750 1 750 20 900mm deep
onyX Floor, onyX Server, Ausrack
Plus, CQr, TxD, Field FE & iLINQ
ARTF950▲ 1 950 20 1100mm deep
ARTH450▲
Telescopic,
half extension,
locking
1 450 40 600mm deep All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARTH750▲ 1 750 40 900mm deep onyX Floor, onyX Server, Ausrack
Plus, CQr, TxD, Field FE & iLINQ
ARTH950▲ 1 950 40 1100mm deep onyX Floor, onyX Server, Ausrack
Plus, CQr, TxD & iLINQ
ARC360
Cantilever
2 360 10 –
All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
*excluding all ARIP <400mm deep
ARC210 2 210 10 –
All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARPCS150▲ 2 150 10 –
ARPCS250▲ 2 250 10 –
ARPCS350▲ 2 350 10 –
ARPCS450▲ 2 450 10 –
ARWX450CS 2 450 10 –
onyXARXKBC350
Keyboard shelf
1 350 10 600
ARXKBC550▲ 1 550 10 800
ARKBC▲ Keyboard pivot tray

10 For more information contact us on      1300 362 567      |      sales@brenclosures.com.au      |      brenclosures.com.au
Part Number Description RU
Depth
(mm) Load Rating (kg)
Suit Cabinet Depth
(mm) Product Range
ARXFL350
Fixed,
light duty
1 350 20 600
onyX
ARXFL550 1 550 20 800
ARXFL710 1 710 20 1000
ARWX450FS 1 450 20 450
ARWX600FS▲ 1 600 20 600
ARPFL600 1 450 50 600 All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARPFL800 1 650 50 800
onyX Floor, onyX Server,
Ausrack Plus, CQr, TxD, Field
FE & iLINQ
ARPFL900 1 750 50 900
onyX Floor, onyX Server,
Ausrack Plus, CQr, TxD &
iLINQ
ARPFL1000 1 850 50 1000
ARPFL1100 1 950 50 1100
ARPFL1200 1 1050 50 1200
ARPFH600
Fixed,
heavy duty
1 450 160 600 All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARPFH800▲ 1 650 160 800
onyX Floor, onyX Server,
Ausrack Plus, CQr, TxD, Field
FE & iLINQ
ARPFH900▲ 1 750 160 900
onyX Floor, onyX Server,
Ausrack Plus, CQr, TxD &
iLINQ
ARPFH1000▲ 1 850 160 1000
ARPFH1100 1 950 160 1100
ARPFH1200 1 1050 160 1200
Shelves
Providing a stable platform for other miscellaneous gear, shelving mounts off the 19” rack rails. All shelves
are vented to allow vertical airflow.
Accessories